GCM Silver Tournament

Orario di partenza di domenica 24 luglio 2016 - ordine partenza -

BUCA

1

PERCORSO 1/2

1000  BORGHI 11 COLOMBO 22
ARMANDO CLAUDIO MARIA

10:10  TARANTOLA 9  ROSSI 16
GIORGIO PIERCARLO

1020  CHIARI 31 AROSIO 20
ROBERTO PIETRO

10:30  FANCIULLI 3  RIZZO 18
GIANFILIPPO PAOLO

1040  FACCIOLI 23 MELGRATI 22
EZIO MAURIZIO

10:50  BALZAROTTI 0  PORTA 2
GIOTTO NICOLO'

11:.00  DOSSO 35  ZOLDAN 23
GIOVANNI ROBERTO

11:10  GALIMBERTI 9  COLOMBO 6
ALESSANDRO STEFANO

1120  VIGANO 20 BROGLIA 9
GlGI LUIGI

11:30  CASTELLI 8  BORGHI 8
FRANCESCA ANTONIO

TREMOLADA
ENRICO

ROSSI
FIORENZA

CORRENTI
FABIO

SIANESI
LIVIO ANTONIO

DI FRANCESCO
GIACOMO

RUGGIERO
JACOPO

DE BRUNO
SANDRO
BRERA
FRANCESCO

PEVIANI
GIUSEPPE

GENTILINI
GIUSEPPE

23

17

14

29

15

35

11

14

32

RUSTICELLI
ROBERTO

CANTONI
ROBERTA

MONTANARI
STEFANIA

BIELLI
SIMONE

SIRTORI
ANGELO

BERTEI
ALESSANDRA

PALVARINI
ROBERTO

DONGHI
DARIO ANDREA

15

36

17

21

16

15

14

1° Categoria 2° Categoria
Totali Categoria 38 0 0

3° Categoria 4° Categoria

0

5° Categoria
0

38

GOLF CLUB MILANO




